Partienplan

Aargau - B1

Sportart: Dart

Klasse:

Norbert Salzgeber - Bahnhofstrasse 58 - 3942 Raron

B

18.05.2024
Saison: 1. Halbjahr 2010

Tel: 027 934 24 32 Fax: 027 934 24 32
Handy: 079 206 45 56 eMail: info@css-dart.ch
PLZ Ort Telefon
5036 Oberentfelden 062 723 30 22
5734 Reinach 076 32544 74
5734 Reinach 079 245 00 78
5000 Aarau 062 822 67 67
5703 Seon 079 650 90 25
5619 Uezwil 079 788 45 16
8919 Rottenschwil 079 457 03 00
5600 Lenzburg 079 917 56 49
Telefon Handy
079 400 85 37 079 400 85 37

076 387 67 68
07924500 78
079 456 03 76
079 772 94 62
076 316 97 72
+49792633660
079 258 19 87

076 387 67 68
07924500 78
079 456 03 76
079 772 94 62
076 316 97 72
079 263 36 60
079 258 19 87

Nr. Team-Name Gaststaette Strasse
1 Team Page 7 of 7 Onkel Sam Gmbh Muhenstr. 13
Musikkneipe

2 Dart Tigers AMC Club Tigers Sangasse. 8

3 Flying Dart Horses Trinity Dart Club Tunaustr. 3

4 Stadtturm Aarau 1 Stadt Turm Billiard Ziegelrain 11

5 One Eighty Hoppers One Eighty DSC Oholten 16

6 DC Poppers Stifeliryter Rest. Mitteldorfstr. 1

7 Buurehofli Darter S'buurehofli Werd 12

8 Schldssli's Promille Schldssli Dart Club Industriestr. 40

Jager

Nr. Team-Name Kapitan

1 Team Page 7 of 7 Rohr, Sascha

2 Dart Tigers Voegtli, Michel

3 Flying Dart Horses Morgenthaler, Max

4  Stadtturm Aarau 1 Jasari, Husni

5 One Eighty Hoppers Walti, Jacqueline

6 DC Poppers Oswald, Daniel

7 Buurehofli Darter Brawand, Monika

8 Schldssli's Promille Jager Kern, Peter

Vorrunde

Runde Heim-Team Gast-Team

1 Team Page 7 of 7 Dart Tigers
Flying Dart Horses Stadtturm Aarau 1
DC Poppers One Eighty Hoppers
Buurehofli Darter Schléssli's Promille Jager

2 Stadtturm Aarau 1 Team Page 7 of 7
Dart Tigers Flying Dart Horses
DC Poppers Buurehofli Darter
Schléssli's Promille Jager One Eighty Hoppers

3 Dart Tigers One Eighty Hoppers
Schléssli's Promille Jager Stadtturm Aarau 1
Team Page 7 of 7 DC Poppers
Flying Dart Horses Buurehofli Darter

4 Buurehofli Darter Dart Tigers
DC Poppers Flying Dart Horses
Stadtturm Aarau 1 One Eighty Hoppers
Team Page 7 of 7 Schldssli's Promille Jager

5 Dart Tigers Stadtturm Aarau 1
Schléssli's Promille Jager DC Poppers
Buurehdfli Darter One Eighty Hoppers
Flying Dart Horses Team Page 7 of 7

6 DC Poppers Dart Tigers
Stadtturm Aarau 1 Buurehdfli Darter
Schléssli's Promille Jager Flying Dart Horses
Team Page 7 of 7 One Eighty Hoppers

7 Dart Tigers Schléssli's Promille Jager
DC Poppers Stadtturm Aarau 1

Flying Dart Horses
Buurehofli Darter

One Eighty Hoppers
Team Page 7 of 7

Zeit Termin

19:30 17.05.2010 Montag
19:30 20.04.2010 Dienstag
19:30 27.04.2010 Dienstag
19:30 27.04.2010 Dienstag
19:30 27.04.2010 Dienstag
19:30 27.04.2010 Dienstag
19:30 04.05.2010 Dienstag
19:30 04.05.2010 Dienstag
19:30 04.05.2010 Dienstag
19:30 04.05.2010 Dienstag
19:30 02.03.2010 Dienstag
19:30 02.03.2010 Dienstag
19:30 01.06.2010 Dienstag
19:30 02.03.2010 Dienstag
19:30 09.03.2010 Dienstag
19:30 09.03.2010 Dienstag
19:30 09.03.2010 Dienstag
19:30 09.03.2010 Dienstag
19:30 16.03.2010 Dienstag
19:30 16.03.2010 Dienstag
19:30 06.04.2010 Dienstag
19:30 06.04.2010 Dienstag
19:30 06.04.2010 Dienstag
19:30 06.04.2010 Dienstag
19:30 13.04.2010 Dienstag
19:30 13.04.2010 Dienstag
19:30 13.04.2010 Dienstag
19:30 13.04.2010 Dienstag
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Ruckrunde

8

10

11

12

13

14

Dart Tigers

Stadtturm Aarau 1

One Eighty Hoppers
Schléssli's Promille Jager
Team Page 7 of 7

Flying Dart Horses
Buurehofli Darter

One Eighty Hoppers

One Eighty Hoppers
Stadtturm Aarau 1

DC Poppers

Buurehofli Darter

Dart Tigers

Flying Dart Horses

One Eighty Hoppers
Schldssli's Promille Jager
Stadtturm Aarau 1

DC Poppers

One Eighty Hoppers
Team Page 7 of 7

Dart Tigers

Buurehdfli Darter

Flying Dart Horses

One Eighty Hoppers
Schléssli's Promille Jager
Stadtturm Aarau 1

One Eighty Hoppers
Team Page 7 of 7

Team Page 7 of 7

Flying Dart Horses

DC Poppers

Buurehofli Darter
Stadtturm Aarau 1

Dart Tigers

DC Poppers

Schléssli's Promille Jager
Dart Tigers

Schldssli's Promille Jager
Team Page 7 of 7

Flying Dart Horses
Buurehofli Darter

DC Poppers

Stadtturm Aarau 1

Team Page 7 of 7

Dart Tigers

Schléssli's Promille Jager
Buurehofli Darter

Flying Dart Horses

DC Poppers

Stadtturm Aarau 1
Schléssli's Promille Jager
Team Page 7 of 7

Dart Tigers

DC Poppers

Flying Dart Horses
Buurehdfli Darter

19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30

20.04.2010
20.04.2010
20.04.2010
20.04.2010
27.04.2010
27.04.2010
27.04.2010
27.04.2010
04.05.2010
04.05.2010
04.05.2010
04.05.2010
11.05.2010
11.05.2010
11.05.2010
11.05.2010
18.05.2010
18.05.2010
18.05.2010
18.05.2010
25.05.2010
25.05.2010
25.05.2010
25.05.2010
01.06.2010
01.06.2010
01.06.2010
01.06.2010

Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
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